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Sakura Filter A-5654-S

Sakura Number:A-5654-S

Status ‘Release Product
Model :Element

Filter Type :Air Filter

Filter Info :Set, Metal End Cap
H1 (mm) 455

H 2 (mm) 442

OD 1 (mm) :263.5

OD 2 (mm) 221

ID 1 (mm) 135

ID 2 (mm) 23

Contain (Pcs) :1
Volume (m3)  :0.153
Primary :A-5639
Secondary :A-5635

Primary Applications

Reference Number Manufacturer
600-181-6740 KOMATSU
Applications
Manufacturer Model Engine Series Year CC Fuel
KOBELCO K909LC Il NOT AVAILABLE
KOBELCO MD240 NOT AVAILABLE
KOBELCO SK220LC-lll NOT AVAILABLE
KOBELCO SK220LC NOT AVAILABLE
KOBELCO K909LC Il NOT AVAILABLE
KOBELCO SK220LC-llI NOT AVAILABLE
FUSO BUS 2002 NOT AVAILABLE
FUSO BUS 1999 NOT AVAILABLE
FUSO BUS 1999 NOT AVAILABLE
FUSO BUS 1999 NOT AVAILABLE
FUSO BUS 1999 NOT AVAILABLE
FUSO BUS 1999 NOT AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
DAEWOO
ALASKA DIESEL
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI

NORTHERN LIGHTS
NORTHERN LIGHTS

MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI

Model

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

SOLAR 130LCV
SOLAR 200WV
SOLAR 170WV
170 5 SERIES
SOLAR 200V
NA

Fuso FH

Fuso FH
FM517
KC-MJ219
U-MJ217
P-FK415
K-FM515
P-FK415
U-FK415
P-MK515

NA

NA

P-FK545
K-FK115
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Sakura Filter A-5654-S

Engine Series

Year
1999
1999
2002
2002
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

2001
1998

1995
1993
1984
1984
1987
1990
1984

1984
1982

CC Fuel

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
HINO

HINO

HINO

HINO

HINO

HINO

HINO

HINO

HINO

HINO

HINO

HINO

HINO
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
HINO

HINO

Model
P-FK435
P-MM515
P-FK445
FM215
FM215
KK-MJ23H
FM515FS
FK455
FK455
2218
SG3320
2218
FF3020
SG3323
FF2618
1415
FA1415
FB1715
FA15
FA1415
FB1715
FA15
FK415
FM555
FM555
KC-MJ218
U-MJ218
U-MK218
5523

NA
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Sakura Filter A-5654-S

Engine Series

Year
1988
1983
1987
1986
1988
1999
1986
1986
1988

1997

1993

TO

1993
1992
TO

1993
1992
1988
1986
1988
1995
1993
1993

CC Fuel

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer Model

HINO NA

HINO NA

DOOSAN SOLAR 160WV
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Sakura Filter A-5654-S

Engine Series Year

2006

CC Fuel

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
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