

# Sakura Filter A-5654-S



**Sakura Number:**A-5654-S  
**Status** :Release Product  
**Model** :Element  
**Filter Type** :Air Filter  
**Filter Info** :Set, Metal End Cap  
**H 1 (mm)** :455  
**H 2 (mm)** :442  
**OD 1 (mm)** :263.5  
**OD 2 (mm)** :221  
**ID 1 (mm)** :135  
**ID 2 (mm)** :23  
**Contain (Pcs)** :1  
**Volume (m<sup>3</sup>)** :0.153  
**Primary** :A-5639  
**Secondary** :A-5635

## Primary Applications

Reference Number	Manufacturer
600-181-6740	KOMATSU

## Applications

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
KOBELCO	K909LC II				NOT AVAILABLE
KOBELCO	MD240				NOT AVAILABLE
KOBELCO	SK220LC-III				NOT AVAILABLE
KOBELCO	SK220LC				NOT AVAILABLE
KOBELCO	K909LC II				NOT AVAILABLE
KOBELCO	SK220LC-III				NOT AVAILABLE
FUSO	BUS		2002		NOT AVAILABLE
FUSO	BUS		1999		NOT AVAILABLE
FUSO	BUS		1999		NOT AVAILABLE
FUSO	BUS		1999		NOT AVAILABLE
FUSO	BUS		1999		NOT AVAILABLE
FUSO	BUS		1999		NOT AVAILABLE

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
FUSO	BUS		1999		NOT AVAILABLE
FUSO	BUS		1999		NOT AVAILABLE
FUSO	BUS		2002		NOT AVAILABLE
FUSO	BUS		2002		NOT AVAILABLE
FUSO	BUS		1995		NOT AVAILABLE
FUSO	BUS		1995		NOT AVAILABLE
FUSO	BUS		1995		NOT AVAILABLE
FUSO	BUS		1995		NOT AVAILABLE
FUSO	BUS		1995		NOT AVAILABLE
FUSO	BUS		1995		NOT AVAILABLE
DAEWOO	SOLAR 130LCV				NOT AVAILABLE
DAEWOO	SOLAR 200WV				NOT AVAILABLE
DAEWOO	SOLAR 170WV				NOT AVAILABLE
DAEWOO	170 5 SERIES				NOT AVAILABLE
DAEWOO	SOLAR 200V				NOT AVAILABLE
ALASKA DIESEL	NA				NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	Fuso FH		2001		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	Fuso FH		1998		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	FM517				NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	KC-MJ219		1995		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	U-MJ217		1993		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	P-FK415		1984		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	K-FM515		1984		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	P-FK415		1987		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	U-FK415		1990		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	P-MK515		1984		NOT AVAILABLE
NORTHERN LIGHTS	NA				NOT AVAILABLE
NORTHERN LIGHTS	NA				NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	P-FK545		1984		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	K-FK115		1982		NOT AVAILABLE

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
mitsubishi	P-FK435		1988		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	P-MM515		1983		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	P-FK445		1987		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	FM215		1986		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	FM215		1988		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	KK-MJ23H		1999		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	FM515FS		1986		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	FK455		1986		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	FK455		1988		NOT AVAILABLE
hino	2218				NOT AVAILABLE
hino	SG3320		1997		NOT AVAILABLE
hino	2218				NOT AVAILABLE
hino	FF3020		1993		NOT AVAILABLE
hino	SG3323				NOT AVAILABLE
hino	FF2618				NOT AVAILABLE
hino	1415				NOT AVAILABLE
hino	FA1415		TO		NOT AVAILABLE
hino	FB1715		1993		NOT AVAILABLE
hino	FA15		1992		NOT AVAILABLE
hino	FA1415		TO		NOT AVAILABLE
hino	FB1715		1993		NOT AVAILABLE
hino	FA15		1992		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	FK415		1988		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	FM555		1986		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	FM555		1988		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	KC-MJ218		1995		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	U-MJ218		1993		NOT AVAILABLE
mitsubishi	U-MK218		1993		NOT AVAILABLE
hino	5523				NOT AVAILABLE
hino	NA				NOT AVAILABLE

<b>Manufacturer</b>	<b>Model</b>	<b>Engine Series</b>	<b>Year</b>	<b>CC</b>	<b>Fuel</b>
HINO	NA				NOT AVAILABLE
HINO	NA				NOT AVAILABLE
DOOSAN	SOLAR 160WV		2006		NOT AVAILABLE